

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:
 S: Standard Part - Included with kit.
 O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.
 New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.

ARRMA Part #	Great Planes Part #	Description	
AR220028	ARAC4015	F/R DIFF SET 43T STRAIGHT (1pc)	S
AR220029	ARAC4013	CENTRE DIFF SET 50T (1pc)	S
AR220032	ARAC3988	CVD DRIVESHAFT SET 115mm (2pcs)	S
AR310428	ARAC3490	COMPOSITE CENTRE DIFF MOUNT	S
AR310429	ARAC9310	SPUR GEAR 50T (1pc)	S
AR310431	ARAC9411	WHEEL AXLE (8x36mm) (2pcs)	S
AR310432	ARAC5062	INPUT SHAFT CUP (7x18mm) (1pc)	S
AR310433	ARAC4006	DIFF CASE SET (1pc)	S
AR310436	ARAC4010	DIFF GEAR SET (1 unit)	S
AR310439	ARAC4011	STEEL DIFF OUTDRIVE (2pcs)	S
AR310440	ARAC8008	PIN 2.25X9.8MM (6pcs)	S
AR310441	ARAC4009	MAIN DIFF GEAR 43T STAIGHT (1pc)	S
AR310444	ARAC4007	DIFF GASKET (3pcs)	S
AR310446	ARAC7008	ALUMINIUM MOTOR MOUNT (Red) (1pc)	S
AR310447	ARAC9413	ALUMINUM WHEEL HEX 17mm (13.6mm THICK, RED) (2pcs)	S
AR310449	ARAC9763	ALUMINIUM WHEEL NUT 17mm (Black) (4pcs)	S
AR310450	ARAC3039	BALL 3x7.8x8mm (4pcs)	S
AR310451	ARAC3980	CVD AXLE 8x33.5mm (2pcs)	S
AR310452	ARAC3990	CVD REBUILD SET (2pcs)	S
AR310468	ARAC5061	MAIN INPUT GEAR 13T STRAIGHT (1pc)	S
AR310470	ARAC4030	DOGBONE 82mm (1pc)	S
AR310472	ARAC4032	DOGBONE 116mm (1pc)	S
AR310473	ARAC7600	12T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310474	ARAC7774	13T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310475	ARAC7602	14T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	S
AR310476	ARAC7776	15T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310477	ARAC7604	16T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	S
AR310478	ARAC7778	17T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310479	ARAC7779	18T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310480	ARAC7780	19T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310481	ARAC7781	20T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310482	ARAC7782	21T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310483	ARAC7783	22T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310587	ARAC3989	CVD DRIVESHAFT 85mm (2pcs)	S
AR310588	ARAC4040	DOGBONE 83.5mm (2pcs)	S
AR320188	ARAC3741	ALUMINIUM CHASSIS SWB (Black) (1pc)	S
AR320192	ARAC3103	BATTERY TRAY SET (1pc)	S
AR320193	ARAC4080	ESC TRAY SET (1pc)(*Replaced by AR320430 - ESC TRAY SET)	S
AR320195	ARAC9387	ALUMINIUM TOP PLATE (Red) (1pc)	S
AR320209	ARAC3449	SMALL BODY CLIP (BLACK) (10pcs)	S
AR320215	ARAC9690	CNC ALUMINIUM WING BUTTONS (Red) (2pcs)	O
AR320216	ARAC9691	CNC ALUMINIUM WING BUTTONS (Black) (2pcs)	O

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:

S: Standard Part - Included with kit.

O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.

New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.

ARRMA
ENGINEERS

ARRMA Part #	Great Planes Part #	Description	
AR320217	ARAC9694	CNC ALUMINIUM WING POSTS (Red) (2pcs)	O
AR320218	ARAC9695	CNC ALUMINIUM WING POSTS (Black) (2pcs)	O
AR320273	ARAC3495	COMPOSITE CENTRE ROLL CAGE SET (1pc)	S
AR320274	ARAC3483	COMPOSITE FRONT BUMPER SET (1pc)	S
AR320275	ARAC3484	COMPOSITE REAR BUMPER SET (1pc)	S
AR320276	ARAC5019	COMPOSITE SC SIDE GUARDS (2pcs)	S
AR320277	ARAC3477	COMPOSITE BODY MOUNT SET	S
AR320320	ARAC8830	ROLL TOWER SC TOP	S
AR320321	ARAC3488	SC FRONT BUMPER PLATE SET	S
AR320322	ARAC3489	SC REAR BUMPER SIDE GUARDS	S
AR320335	ARAC3446	LARGE BENT BODY CLIP (BLACK) (4pcs)	S
AR330186	ARAC9048	ALUMINIUM RF SUSPENSION MOUNT (Red) (1pc)	S
AR330187	ARAC9361	COMPOSITE FRONT STEERING BLOCK (2pcs)	S
AR330194	ARAC5034	HINGE PIN OUTER 4x45mm (2pcs)	S
AR330196	ARAC9920	ALUMINIUM FRONT HUB NUT (Red) (4pc)	S
AR330197	ARAC8070	PIVOT BALL M6x14x35mm (2pcs)	S
AR330199	ARAC8960	RUBBER SHOCK BOOT 36.5mm (Black) (2pcs)	S
AR330200	ARAC9074	FRONT SWAY BAR 2.4mm (1pc)	S
AR330201	ARAC9080	REAR SWAY BAR 2.7mm (1pc)	S
AR330202	ARAC3042	BALL 3x7.8x10.5mm (4pcs)	S
AR330203	ARAC8909	COMPOSITE SHOCK PART SET (2pcs)	S
AR330204	ARAC9004	ALUMINIUM UPPER SHOCK CAP (Black) (2pcs)	S
AR330205	ARAC9002	ALUMINIUM LOWER SHOCK CAP (Black) (2pcs)	S
AR330206	ARAC8914	SHOCK BALL 3x6.8x6.3mm (4pcs)	S
AR330207	ARAC8916	SHOCK SHAFT 3.5x59.5mm (2pcs)	S
AR330208	ARAC8992	SHOCK BLADDER (4pcs)	S
AR330211	ARAC8937	ALUMINIUM SHOCK COLLAR (Black) (2pcs)	S
AR330214	ARAC9392	STEEL TURNBUCKLE M5x50mm (Black) (2pcs)	S
AR330216	ARAC3030	BALL 3x5.8x10.8mm (4pcs)	S
AR330217	ARAC3033	BALL 3x5.8x4.8mm (4pcs)	S
AR330229	ARAC9050	ALUMINIUM RR SUSPENSION MOUNT (Red) (1pc)	S
AR330230	ARAC3070	COMPOSITE BALL CUPS	S
AR330231	ARAC8908	SHOCK MOUNT PIN 3x21.5mm (Black) (4pcs)	S
AR330232	ARAC8955	SHOCK STANDOFF (4pcs)	S
AR330235	ARAC8941	SHOCK SPRINGS: 70mm M (75.5gf/mm) (2pcs)	S
AR330239	ARAC8948	SHOCK SPRINGS: 84mm M (56.6gf/mm) (2pcs)	S
AR330243	ARAC8999	RUBBER SHOCK BOOT 45mm (Black) (2pcs)	S
AR330245	ARAC7451	O-RING P-3 3.5x1.9mm (Red) (4pcs)	S
AR330370	ARAC9055	FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS S (1pair)	S
AR330371	ARAC9056	FRONT UPPER SUSPENSION ARMS S (1pair)	S
AR330372	ARAC9057	REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS S (1pair)	S
AR330373	ARAC9018	ALUMINIUM REAR SHOCK TOWER S (Black) (1pc)	S
AR330374	ARAC5039	REAR HUB SC (2pcs)	S

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:

S: Standard Part - Included with kit.

O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.

New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.

SENTON
RC
ENGINES

ARRMA Part #	Great Planes Part #	Description	
AR330375	ARAC8913	ALUMINIUM SHOCK BODY 16x41mm (Red) (2pc)	S
AR330376	ARAC8919	SHOCK SHAFT 3.5x53mm (2pcs)	S
AR330378	ARAC9046	ALUMINIUM FF SUSPENSION MOUNT (Red) (1pc)	S
AR330379	ARAC9052	COMPOSITE SUSPENSION MOUNT SET (4pcs)	S
AR330380	ARAC5030	HINGE PIN FRONT UPPER M4x46mm (2pcs)	S
AR330381	ARAC5032	HINGE PIN LOWER 4x67.5mm (2pcs)	S
AR330382	ARAC9034	ALUMINIUM FRONT SHOCK TOWER S (Black) (1pc)	S
AR330386	ARAC8994	ALUMINIUM SHOCK BODY 16x46mm (Red) (2pc)	S
AR340060	ARAC9365	ALUMINIUM STEERING RACK (Red) (1pc)	S
AR340061	ARAC8904	ALUMINIUM SERVO HORN (Black) (1pc)	S
AR340062	ARAC9367	STEERING HARDWARE SET (2pcs)	S
AR340065	ARAC8905	ALUMINIUM SERVO SAVER HUB (1pc)	S
AR340066	ARAC9364	STEEL STEERING POST 3x45mm (Black) (2pcs)	S
AR340067	ARAC9362	STEERING BUSHING 6x10x3mm (4pcs)	S
AR340068	ARAC8906	SERVO SAVER SPRING 12x20mm (1pc)(*Replaced by AR340122 - SERVO SAVER SPRING 12x20mm HARD (1pc))	S
AR340073	ARAC9360	COMPOSITE STEERING BELLCRANK SET	S
AR340074	ARAC3045	BALL M3x8x12.5mm (2pcs)	S
AR340075	ARAC3036	BALL 3x6.8x6.3mm (2pcs)	S
AR340105	ARAC9386	STEEL TURNBUCKLE M4x35mm (Black) (2pcs)	S
AR340106	ARAC9371	ALUMINIUM STEERING PLATE B (Red) (2pcs)	S
AR390001	ARAC3000	ANTENNA PIPE SET	S
AR390101	ARAC9409	HOOK AND LOOP BATTERY STRAP (2pcs)	S
AR390131	ARAC4085	ESC LOOP CONNECTOR (T PLUG LOOP, 1pc)	S
AR390139	ARAM1025	ADS-15M V2 15kg WATERPROOF SERVO (Red)	S
AR390141	ARAM1009	ADS GROMMETS (4pcs)	S
AR390147	ARAM1042	ADS METAL GEAR SERVO CASE (Red) (1pc)	S
AR390149	ARAM1052	ADS-15M V2 METAL GEAR SET	S
AR390178	ARAC3447	BODY CLIP RETAINERS 1/8 SCALE (BLACK, 4pcs)	O
AR390195	ARAC9424	MALE XT90 TO FEMALE T-PLUG CHARGING ADAPTOR	O
AR390196	ARAM1065	FEMALE TO MALE JR 150MM SERVO EXTENSION	O
AR390199	ARAC9425	BATTERY CONNECTOR XT90 (FEMALE, 2pcs)	O
AR390200	ARAC9426	BATTERY CONNECTOR XT90 (MALE, 2pcs)	O
AR390201	ARAC9423	MALE XT90 TO 4MM 'BANANA' PLUG CHARGING ADAPTOR	O
AR390204	ARAC9427	FEMALE XT90 'LOOP' CONNECTOR	O
AR390205	ARAG2000	BLX 4074 2050KV 4 POLE 6S BRUSHLESS MOTOR	O
AR390211	ARAM2000	BLX185 BRUSHLESS 6S ESC	O
AR406020	ARAC3252	SENTON 6S BODY ACCESSORY PACK(*Replaced by AR402169 - SENTON 6S BODY ACCESSORY PACK)	S
AR550003	ARAC9422	DBOOTS 'SIDEWINDER 2 SC 6S' TYRE SET GLUED (Black) (2pcs)	S
AR550012	ARAC9628	DBOOTS 'EXABYTE B 6S' TYRE SET GLUED (Black) (2pcs)	O
AR610006	ARAC3153	BALL BEARING 6x10x3mm (4pcs)	O
AR610016	ARAC3156	BALL BEARING 8x16x5mm (2pcs)	S
AR610017	ARAC3159	BALL BEARING 8x19x6mm (2pcs)	S
AR610018	ARAC3162	BALL BEARING 15x21x4mm (2pcs)	S

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:

S: Standard Part - Included with kit.

O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.

New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.

ARRMA Part #	Great Planes Part #	Description	
AR610019	ARAC3150	BALL BEARING 5x11x4mm (2pcs)	S
AR702001	ARAC9875	CAP HEAD SCREW M2.5x8mm (10pcs)	S
AR702002	ARAC9701	CAP HEAD SCREW M2.5x12mm (10pcs)	S
AR709003	ARAC9830	WASHER M3x8x0.5mm (10pcs)	S
AR709024	ARAC9833	WASHER 3.5x12x0.15mm (10pcs)	S
AR709025	ARAC9832	WASHER 2.8X6X0.5mm (4pcs)	S
AR713009	ARAC8005	PIN 2.5x16.8mm (4pcs)	S
AR713011	ARAC8006	PIN 4x73mm (2pcs)	S
AR715001	ARAC9818	NYLON NUT M3 (4pcs)	S
AR715005	ARAC9762	NYLON NUT M4 (4pcs)	S
AR715008	ARAC9761	NYLON NUT M2.5 (4pcs)	S
AR716010	ARAC7415	O-RING 19X1mm (4pcs)	S
AR716011	ARAC7452	O-RING P-5 4.5x1.5mm (Red) (4pcs)	S
AR721308	ARAC9807	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x8mm (10pcs)	S
AR721312	ARAC9801	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x12mm (10pcs)	S
AR721316	ARAC9840	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x16mm (10pcs)	S
AR721322	ARAC9845	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x22mm (10pcs)	S
AR721326	ARAC9850	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x26mm (10pcs)	S
AR721412	ARAC9860	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x12mm (4pcs)	S
AR721435	ARAC9865	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x35mm (4pcs)	S
AR721440	ARAC9868	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x40mm (4pcs)	S
AR722208	ARAC9758	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M2x8mm (10pcs)	S
AR722312	ARAC9812	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x12mm (10pcs)	S
AR722316	ARAC9889	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x16mm (10pcs)	S
AR722320	ARAC9890	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x20mm (10pcs)	S
AR722412	ARAC9891	FLAT HEAD SCREW M4x12mm (4pcs)	S
AR723312	ARAC9878	CAP HEAD SCREW M3x12mm (10pcs)	S
AR723328	ARAC9880	CAP HEAD SCREW M3x28mm (4pcs)	S
AR723410	ARAC9884	CAP HEAD SCREW M4x10mm (4pcs)	S
AR724303	ARAC9900	SET SCREW M3x3mm (10pcs)	S
AR724305	ARAC9904	SET SCREW M3x5mm (10pcs)	S
AR724310	ARAC9906	SET SCREW M3x10mm (10pcs)	S
AR724403	ARAC9908	SET SCREW M4x3mm (10pcs)	S
AR724410	ARAC9910	SET SCREW M4x10mm (10pcs)	S
AR724505	ARAC9912	SET SCREW M5x5mm (10pcs)	S